	2019年浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心紧缺岗位面试后总成绩及入围体检人员名单

	

	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	报考单位
	报考职位
	笔试

成绩
	结构化

面试
	专业

测试
	总分
	排名
	是否入围

体检

	1
	吴康康
	00101016229
	浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心
	通信工程
	130.5
	83.4
	74
	73.32
	1
	是

	2
	沈鑫宇
	00101018530
	浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心
	通信工程
	128.77
	89.2
	67
	72.61
	2
	否

	3
	叶晓丹
	00101013320
	浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心
	通信工程
	122.5
	89
	68
	71.60
	3
	否

	4
	邱林峥
	00101012521
	浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心
	通信工程
	127.58
	87.6
	65
	71.30
	4
	否

	5
	张真
	00101015219
	浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心
	通信工程
	123.04
	72.6
	66
	66.19
	5
	否

	6
	尹华斌
	00101013918
	浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心
	网络安全
	129.38
	82.2
	63
	69.44
	1
	是

	7
	徐欣晨
	00101016804
	浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心
	网络安全
	127.15
	84
	61.5
	69.08
	2
	否

	8
	於磊
	00101010628
	浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心
	网络安全
	128.69
	81.4
	56
	66.96
	3
	否

	9
	陈琼
	00101023116
	浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心
	网络安全
	123.85
	77.6
	61
	66.35
	4
	否

	10
	梁炎超
	00101022520
	浙江省人防（民防）指挥信息保障中心
	网络安全
	123.92
	80.8
	53
	64.92
	5
	否


